

Misc Case 646 of 2018

Order No.58 dated 19-09-2023

Today is fixed for show cause by petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

No show cause is filed on behalf of the the petitioner.

To 20-11-2023 for show cause by petitioner.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

Matrimonial Suit 121 of 2018.

Order No.59 dated 19-09-2023

Today is fixed for further reconciliation.

Both sides file hazira.

On call, respondent is absent.

To 20.11.2023 for reconciliation.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

