

Misc Case 121 of 2018

Order No.61 dated 20-11-2023

Today is fixed for show cause by petitioner.

Both parties file hazira.

Show cause petition be accepted.

To 03-01-2024 for further cross of PW1.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.