

Misc case - 121/2018

Order no-63 dt.03.01.2024

Today is fixed for further cross of PW1.

Both parties file hazira.

Fix-28.02.2024 for further cross of PW1 .

Addl.Dist.Judge
2nd Court,Howrah.