

Order no.69,dt.-19.06.24

Today is fixed for further cross of P.W.1.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P. files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered, prayer is allowed.

Fix 09.08.24 for further cross of P.W.1.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah