

Misc Case 121 of 2018.

Order No.70 dated 09.08.2024.

Today is fixed for further cross of PW1.

One petition is filed on behalf of PW1 stating that PW1 is absent today due to illness and prays for another date.

Case is adjourned.

To 19.09.24 for further cross of PW1.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

Matrimonial Suit 646 of 2018.

Order No.71 dated 09.08.24.

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner files hazira. Respondent also files hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

To 19.09.24 for PH.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

