

Misc Case 121 of 2018.

Order No.72 dated 19.09.2024.

Today is fixed for further cross of PW1.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

Case is adjourned.

To 11.12.24 for further cross of PW1 and filing assets and liabilities by both sides.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.

Matrimonial Suit 646 of 2018.

Order No.73 dated 19.09.24.

Today is fixed for PH.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent also files hazira.

Case is adjourned.

To 11.12.24 for PH.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.