

Misc Case 121/2018

Order no.85 dated 20-05-2025.

Today is fixed for assets & liabilities by OP.

Parties file their respective hazira.

Heard Ld. Advocate of OP.

Subsequently received copy of assets and liabilities filed by petitioner today.

Ld. Advocate of OP verbal submission for file assets & liabilities by the next date.

Fix 21.07.2025 for assets & liabilities by OP positively.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.