

Misc. Case- 121/2018
arising out of Mat-646/2018

Order no.95,Dt.04.02.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of Misc. Case.

Both parties filed their respective haziras.

Ld. P.O is transferred. Ld. ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

To 02.04.2026 for hearing of Misc. Case.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.
In charge